Camelback Village Square

AOA Fry's Supermarket
BOA Sky Zone

COA McDonald's

DOA Starbucks

EOA PT Noodles

EOC Sea Top Nails and SPA
EOD ATL Wings

EOE One Stop Nutrition

82,838 SF
22,403 SF
3,504 SF
3,172 SF
2,503 SF
1,042 SF
1,105 SF

2,130 SF
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EOF AVAILABLE

EOH T-Mobile

EO0J AVAILABLE

EOK Sally Beauty

EOL Athletico Physical Therapy
EOM Alliance Urgent Care

1 LA Fitness

NORTH

7th AVENUE

2,087 SF
2,149 SF
1,999 SF
1,742 SF
2,057 SF

4,000 SF
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