## Camelback Village Square



A0A Fry's Supermarket	82,838 SF	E0F AVAILABLE	2,087 SF
B0A Sky Zone	22,403 SF	E0H T-Mobile	2,149 SF
C0A McDonald's	3,504 SF	E0J AVAILABLE	1,999 SF
D0A Starbucks	3,172 SF	E0K Sally Beauty	1,742 SF
E0A PT Noodles	2,503 SF	E0L Athletico Physical Therapy	2,057 SF
E0C Sea Top Nails and SPA	1,042 SF	E0M Alliance Urgent Care	4,000 SF
E0D ATL Wings	1,105 SF	1 LA Fitness	
E0E One Stop Nutrition	2,130 SF		